
Department of Pathology  
Post Graduate Activity – March  – 2024 

                                    Time : 10:00 am to 11:00 am 
 

Slide Discussion Histopathology - Every Tuesday – 11am to 12 noon. 

Slide Discussion Cytology – Every Thursday - 11am to 12 noon. 

Slide Discussion Haematology – Every Saturday - 11am to 12 noon. 

 

            

Date Day PG Class   Topic PG Name Moderator Name 

01/03/2024 Friday Gross 

discussion 

Gross discussion All Pg’s Histo Faculty 

02/03/2024 Saturday Group 

Discussion 
ESR Dr. Sakshi 

Chaudhary 
Dr. Kamna Gupta 

04/03/2024 Monday Tutorial PCV Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi 

05/03/2024 Tuesday Lab 

investigation  
--- All Pg’s Lab faculty 

06/03/2024 Wednesday Seminar Approach to a case of transfusion 

reaction 

Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi 

09/03/2024 Saturday Group 

Discussion 

Coagulation Profile Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Medha Jain 

11/03/2024 Monday Tutorial Blood components & uses Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Parnika Garg 

12/03/2024 Tuesday 

 

Lab 

investigation 

---- All Pg’s Lab faculty 

13/03/2024 Wednesday Seminar Urine examination (I) 

Collection, storage, Types of sample, 

Physical examination 

Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Medha Jain 

14/03/2024 Thursday Journal 

Club 

Journal Club Dr. Baldeep Kaur 

Dr. Ridhima Sehdev 

 

Dr. Rajnish Kumar 

15/03/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR Dr. Jyoti Singh 

Dr. Zartab Zaki 

Dr. Akanksha Singh 

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi 

16/03/2024 Saturday Group 

Discussion 

Sideroblastic Anemia Dr. Shalika Batra Dr. Jyotishna Shukla 

18/03/2024 Monday Tutorial Hemoparasites Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney 

19/03/2024 Tuesday 

 

Lab 

investigation 

---- All Pg’s Lab faculty 

20/03/2024 Wednesday Seminar Urine examination (II) 

Chemical & Microscopic examination 

Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Parnika Garg 

22/03/2024 Friday Gross 

discussion 

Gross discussion All Pg’s Histo Faculty 

23/03/2024 Saturday Group 

Discussion 

Coomb Test Dr. Kajal Dr. Alok Mohan 

26/03/2024 Tuesday Lab 

investigation 

---- All Pg’s Lab faculty 

27/03/2024 Wednesday Seminar Approach to a case of bleeding disorder 

 

Dr. Abhishek 

Chauhan 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla 

28/03/2024 Thursday  Journal 

Club 

Journal Club Dr. Jyoti Singh 

Dr. Somya Goel 

Dr. Shweta Grover 

30/03/2024 Saturday Group 

Discussion 

Red cell indices & absolute values Dr. Divya Sharma Dr. Rajnish Kumar 


